28 de mayo de 2006 - 09:30
V kilometro vertical de l1a Barranca

clasificacion general

CAT POSDOR NOMBRE |TIEMPO
M2 1 135 Raul Garcia Castan 0:47:59
M2 2 71 Manuel Perez Brunicardi 0:50:18
M3| 3 63 Antonio Alix Gonzalez De Vega 0:51:59
M2 4 247 Ivan Reguera Bravo 0:52:48
M2 5 152 Javier Rodriguez Bodas 0:53:48
M2 6 140 Jose Vicente Lopez Gutierrez 0:54:25
M3 7 59 Lorenzo Bermejo Gamella 0:54:34
M2 8 113 Fernando Dieguez Romero 0:54:50
M2 9 153 Armando Ramirez Del Puerto 0:55:00
M2 10 46 Jose Luis Carrera Jimenez 0:55:16
M3 | 11 39 Carlos Santamaria Medel 0:56:20
M3 12 7 Ignacio Garcia Losa 0:57:09
M1 | 13 146 Oscar Llanos Guerrero 0:57:38
M2 14 211 Luis Alonso Marcos 0:57:45
M1 15 139 David Martinez Melchor 0:58:03
M2 16 45 David Martin Carreras 0:58:06
M1 | 17 143 Jaime Mayordomo Montiel 0:58:14
M3 18 66 Jesus Retuerta Martin 0:58:37
M2 19 80 Alfredo Gil Garcia 0:58:55
M3 | 20 62 Jesus Gacho Sanz 0:59:06
F3 21 230 Marybel Martinez Rentero 0:59:25
M2 22 6 Pavel Jelinek No 0:59:44
M3 23 37 Werner Von Tabouillot 1:00:04
M3 24 156 Jorge Palacio Sanz 1:00:09
M1 | 25 155 Alvaro Tremifio Orihuela 1:00:45
M2 26 53 Rodrigo Ares Mateos 1:00:59
M2 27 86 Angel Abril Ruiz 1:01:25
M3 | 28 8 Jose Maria Gras Trevifio 1:01:33
M2 29 122 Fernando Toda Uz 1:01:41
M2 30 213 Angel Orosa Galan 1:01:43
M2 31 94 Antonio Negrete Gutierrez 1:01:56
M2 32 40 Ramon Garcia-Catalan Simon 1:01:59
M3 33 231 Felipe Castro Vegas 1:02:04
M3 34 212 Javier Fraile Hernan 1:02:25
M2 35 218 Jose Alberto Gonzalez Carpintero 1:02:33
M2 36 239 Miguel Angel Nieto Escalona 1:02:44
M4 37 18 Gonzalo Alonso Hernandez 1:02:54
M2 38 160 Carlos Moreno Manzano 1:03:01
M3 39 5 Enrique Velasco Caravaca 1:03:06
M2 40 114 David Muhoz Villegas 1:03:10
M2 41 242 Guillermo Perez Dominguez 1:03:15
M1 | 42 47 Sergio Docando Concepcion 1:03:22

M4 43 167 Mauro Rey Tadeo 1:03:29
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M2 100 254

Pablo Jimenez Martin

Joaquin Ortego Martinez

Juan Bautista Garcia Crespo
Alberto Sanz Rosa

Francisco Javier Garcia Alonso
Angel Garcia Elena

Jose Manuel Gonzalez Diaz
Amador Pastrana De La Varga
Manuel Sanchez Cardenas
Roberto Gomez Hidalgo

Javier Odriozola Lino

Rafael Martin Garcia

Jose Maria De Miguel San Bruno
Manuel Diez Sedano

Jaime Anabitarte Urrutia
Fernando Dominguez Morrondo
Jorge Couzeiro Canalejo
Fernando Perez-Rasilla Astiazaran
Juan Jose Langa Hontoria
Ignacio Zahonero Martinez
Jose Javier Chocano Migallon
Enrique Quintano Alonso

David Jimenez Merino

Francisco Javier Sebastian Estebaranz

Miguel Madrid Fernandez

Juan Sergio Gomez Antona
Jose Manuel Del Rio Coves
Jesus Maria Garcia Avendaio
Antonio Ledesma Muiiz
Miguel Angel San Segundo Muioz
Sergio Lizana Calvo

Roberto Garcia Viejo

Jose Luis Fuentes Gonzalez
Bernardo Gallego Molano

Raul Martin Santodomingo
Jose Maria Gomez Rosende
Manuel Garcia Fernandez
Mauricio Gonzalez Garrido
Francisco Javier Rodriguez Garcia
Jose Mendez Marin

Raul Pajarin Garcia

Fernando Marcano Layos
Alfonso Luis De Mateo Morales
David Liras Martinez

Manuel Martinez Martinez
Eugenio Garcia-Aranda Rojas
Javier Bainon lzu

Jose Briega Iglesias

Pilar Arias Nieto

Ramiro Lahera Aguirre

Javier Miragaya Prieto

Vicente Egea Fernandez

Jose Ramon Gonzalez Diaz
Jose Maria Nieto Vicente
Miguel Angel Jimenez Hernandez
Celia Garcia Gomez

Pablo Alonso Regidor

1:03:48
1:04:00
1:04:02
1:04:26
1:04:39
1:04:44
1:04:53
1:04:55
1:05:07
1:05:09
1:05:25
1:05:31
1:05:43
1:06:01
1:06:04
1:06:09
1:06:13
1:06:39
1:06:41
1:06:45
1:06:51
1:06:55
1:07:02
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1:07:48
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1:08:15
1:08:19
1:08:22
1:08:28
1:08:30
1:08:31
1:08:35
1:08:40
1:08:48
1:08:58
1:09:08
1:09:16
:09:52
:10:04
:10:13
:10:15
:10:17
:10:29
:10:36
:10:38
:10:40
:10:47
:10:49
:11:00
:11:09
11:17
:11:19
11:22
111:28
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M2 101 241
M2 102 214
M2 103 84
M2 104 248
.105165
106 154
M2 107 131
M2 108 204
M2 109 249
V4N 110 52
M2 111 159
M3 112 137
M2 113 132
M2 114 108
M3 115 112
M2 116 77
V2N 117 129
M2 118 1
M2 119 41
M2 120 34
M3 121 35
M2 122 123
M3 123 205
124 50

-125 70

M2 126 106
-127 219

128 207
M2 129 228
M2 130 111
M2 131 255
M2 132 92
M2 133 11
M2 134 238
M2 135 236
M2 136 232
M5 137 203
M3 138 202
F3 139 13
M2 140 150
M3 141 90
M3 142 223
M3 143 64
M2 144 117
M3 145 133

146 215

- 147 221

M2 148 33
PE2N 149 166
M2 150 95
M2 151 25

FVi4] 152 88

M2 153 158
BE2) 154 87
M2 155 20
M3 156 148
M1 157 145

Angel Perez Lopez

David Gala Garcia

Carlos Marin Garcia

German Ruiz Gomez

Irene Sanchez Sanchez
Maribel Martin De La Iglesia
Jesus Borruel Armendariz
Inigo Graifon Uranga

Ivan Ruiz Gomez

Francisco Barcia De Luis
Mariano Frutos Garaeta

Jose Francisco Martin Ramirez
Andres Campos Merino

Oscar Guillen Esquivel

Mario Carreras Vellisca
Alberto Fernandezcaballero Berrio
Lorenzo Simon Garcia

Raul Navarro Ruiz

Daniel Parajua Navarrete

Juan Antonio Calles De Los Mozos
Emilio Magdalena Garcia
Antonio Peces-Barba Martinez
Miguel Caselles Gargantilla
Lorenzo De La Cruz Navarro
Maria Jose Montes Pita
Federico Luelmo Menendez
Rafael Domenech Gironi
Santiago Villar Fernandez
Alberto Martin Cabra

Jose Antonio Soler Ramos
Raul Julian Pardos

Fernando Guerra Moraleda
Carlos Aurelio Miragaya Prieto
Salvador Castilla Escribano
Fernando Martinez Fominaya
Ignacio Caiizares Sarti
Ricardo Gonzalez Castan
Alberto Marin Fernandez
Isabel Krsnik Castello

Jesus Arcas Santiago

Roberto Herraiz Santander
Francisco Javier Domenech Plaza
Luis Jesus Sanchez Gonzalo
Inigo Garcia-Palencia Martin-Gamero
Pedro Fernando Gutierrez Fernandez
Cesar Pastor Gallardo

Rafael Sanchez De La Coba
Xabier Moro Rodriguez
Esperanza Ruiz Aranda

Ruben Diaz Pardo

Daniel Alonso Parra

Fernando Picazo lzquierdo
Jose Gonzalez lllera

Monica Picazo Vizoso

Nicolas Peiias Rodriguez
Eliseo Bogonez Suena

Ricardo Maestre Rodriguez
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111:34
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11:54
12:14
:12:35
:12:38
:13:04
:13:09
13:11
118:17
:113:22
:13:30
:13:37
:13:45
:14:16
:14:22
:14:35
:14:50
:14:51
:15:05
:15:09
:15:14
:15:15
:15:24
:15:38
:15:48
:15:54
:16:15
:16:15
:16:33
116:34
:16:53
:16:58
:17:04
:17:08
:17:09
:17:26
:17:39
:17:49
:17:51
:17:53
:18:03
:18:12
:18:16
:18:19
:18:22
:18:26
:18:28
:18:32
:18:37
:19:04
:19:26
:19:27
:19:49
:20:07



M2 158 85
M1 159 125
M2 160 147
M3 161 162
F3 162 151
M2 163 58

164 110
-165102
M3 166 42
F1 167 115
PE2) 168 82
M2 169 81
F1 170 224

V4 171 225

M2 172 67
. 173 68
174 48

M2 175 4
M3 176 130
177 220
178 256
179 257
M5 180 227
181 93
- 182 17
183 100
M2 184 128
M3 185 26
F1 186 22
M2 187 210
188 240
- 189 245
F1 190 19
F4 191 201
M2 192 74
- 193 75
194 109

M3 195 14
M2 196 49
M2 197 116
M3 198 16
M2 199 96
M2 200 23
M2 201 89
202 43
- 203 21
M2 204 126
M2 205 12
M3 206 251
M2 207 28
- 208 24
209 54

F1 np 65
M1 np 164
M2 np 30
M2 np 38

Juan Antonio Trillo Ramos
Pablo Santiago Sanchez

Isaac Ramirez Mora

Arturo Perez Kramer

Jane Trueman Trueman

Jesus Quintana Minguez

Jose Manuel Mas Perez

Enrique Garrandes Torralba
Javier Santiago Castejon

Sara Virseda Del Caz

Monica Llorente Manzanares
Francisco Pedro Sanchez Garay
Iciar Ledesma Lobo

Manuel Moya Mir

Miguel Angel Moreno Colas
Roberia Rabelo De Vasconcelos
Silvia Palanca Ordonez
Eduardo Seco Contreras

Inigo Estelles Marcos De Leon
Nieves Gonzalez Mira

Moises Canseno Heras

Miguel Rivera Fernandez

Jesus Granda Garcia

Gabriel Marin Garcia

Eladio Serrano Seijas

Javier Oficialdegui Alonso De Celada
Jose Requena Guerras

Isaac Vara Villalon

Maria Isabel Vara Rodriguez
Sergio Lazaro Lazaro

Xaime Recio Lopez

Consuelo Granda Hernandez
Marta Flores Gibaja

Montserrat Foraste Rodriguez
Jorge Lopez Del Hierro Perez-Minguez
Ana Lara Gonzalez

Jorge Bur Zimmermann
Philippe Reynaud --

Francisco Javier Calavia Campos
Jose Navalpotro Baile

Damian Retamar Paredes

Jose Maria Ferrer De Las Penas
Felix Vallejo Lopez

David Sanchez Gomez
Francisco Ruiz Yague

Beatriz Unzeta Conde

Jesus Jimenez Guijarro

Javier Pardo De Santayana Gomez De Olea
Carlos Parral Murillo

Javier Palacio Sanz

Carlos Cardenal Sancho

Manuel Meco Garcia

Sara Sanchez Del Castillo
Marcos Ruiz Calvo

Cesar Alejandro Novoa De Balaguer
Guillermo Fuentes Alonso

1:20:18
1:20:35
1:20:54
1:20:57
1:21:04
1:21:08
1:21:19
1:21:22
1:21:25
1:21:48
1:22:12
1:22:15
1:22:29
1:22:38
1:22:55
1:22:56
1:23:01
1:23:11
1:23:31
1:23:51
1:24:31
1:24:43
1:24:47
1:25:09
1:25:31
1:26:14
1:26:36
1:26:43
1:26:44
1:27:34
1:28:24
1:29:30
1:29:41
1:29:50
1:30:10
1:30:11
1:30:14
1:30:16
1:30:19
1:31:30
1:33:14
1:33:44
1:34:40
1:34:54
1:34:56
1:37:57
1:39:44
1:39:45
1:40:15
1:41:04
1:41:54
1:49:44
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M2
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M3
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np
np
np
ret
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np

60
72
98
118
136
157
216
235
252
27
161
208

Adolfo Verdugo Perez
Pedro Trapero Arcones
Sanchez Alfredo Ferreiro
Jose Miguel Gutierrez Recio
Santiago Bacigalupe Varela
Juan Manuel Lazaro Palomo
Luis De Don Pablo Gonzalez
Rafael De Prado Perez
Arkaitz Ibarra Martinez
Eduardo Lozano Valverde
Jose Antonio Mufoz Sanchez
Isidro Gonzalez Fernandez

9:37:00



